Specyfikacje produktu
Eaton PV-200A-2XL-15
Catalog Number: PV-200A-2XL-15
Fuse-link, high speed, 200 A, DC 1500 V, 2XL, 60 x 205 mm, gPV,
UL, IEC, with indicator, blade connections
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series photovoltaic
fuses
PV-200A-2XL-15
217 mm
82 mm 94 mm
1422 g CE Marked
RoHS Compliant
IEC 60269
UL Listed
CSA Certified
Product Name Catalog Number
Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Compliances
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. Wszelkie
prawa zastrzeżone.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Elektryczna moc znamionowa
200 A
30 kAIC
1500 Vdc
56 W
Dane fizyczne
White
PV-2XL
Ceramic body
Do pobrania
Datasheet - PV-200A-2XL-15
Amperage Rating
Interrupt rating
Voltage rating
Watt losses
Color
Fuse type
Material
Biuletyny usług serwisowych